95637	
111 271.4795	Vol.m95 Page 464
THE WASHINGTON WATER POW	
	ER COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT NEQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN T()	County of Klamath Ss.
Name: Washington m	Filed for record at request of:
Address: <u>PO Box 3727</u> City State 7:	WP Natural Gas
City, State, Zip: Spokane. VA 9220	at 10:50 day of March
Attn: Linda G. Davis/Finance	In Vol MOS
	Helsen Caller age
271192	mine Mullen des
	Deputy.
Satisfactio	
KNOW TO ALL MEN BY THE	3. That The Washington Water Power Company doing
business as W P Natural Gas	S. That The Washington West
the owner and holder of that certain mortgage executed by HOLTSCLAW, WILMA to secure payment of the	water Power Company doing
executed by HOLTSCLAW, WILMA	e bearing date 12/1/89
Sum of ELEVEN HIDE	
and recorded in the office of the transfer	Dollars (0)/100
and recorded in the office of the County Audito Oregon/California, on 1/23/9(), in Volume M90 being File No. 10493 FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCUS ADDRESS	or/Recorder of KLAMATH
FULLY SATISFIED the does been	Q of Mortgages, at page 1538 County, State of
FULLY SATISFIED AND DIS('HARGED, and descent and desce	or/Recorder of KLAMATHCounty, State of Q of Mortgages, at page 1538 cby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been locs hereby authorize and direct the said County
Dated FEBRUARY	reof of record.
Dated FEBRUARY 14, 1995, 19	F. Dalary V
	of prochy murcu
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO/CALIFORNIA/C	
COUNTY OF Spokane } ss.	DREGON
On this 14 day of FEBRILAUX	re me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for ed, personally appeared Dorothy K Moreover
the State of Washington/Idaho, (uly commissione to me known to be the <u>Asst. T casu ter</u>	e me, the undersigned a Notary D to
to me known to be standing to be sta	d, personally appeared Dorothy F M
of THE WASSING ASSI. T. Caspier	METCET
instrument water Pourte con-	Y. the componing of
of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPAN instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument is suid corporation, for the uses and purposes therein authorized to execute the uses and purposes therein	to be the free and volue
instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument is suid corporation, for the uses and purposes therein authorized to execute the said instrument and that corporation. Witness my hand and official neal hereto affixe	mentioned, and on oath stated the
Witness man to be	
S ONEXPROPERTIES hereto affixe	ed the day and year first above written
Notary Notary PUBLIC 5 2 Washin	- DIO Klick written
Notary Washi	Public in and for the State of
	ngton/Idaho residing at Spokane
THE OF WASTING	

-

O.t.